Innovation in Hydraulics
FP12
FERRA SERIES HEAVY DUTY GEAR PUMP
Concentric AB
Concentric AB-FERRA F12 SERIES-2011-062
DESIGNED FOR HEAVY DUTY
The FERRA F12 pump is a rugged two-piece pump available with displace-
ments from 16 to 41 cc/rev and pressures up to 276 bar (4000 psi up to 30 cc/

05 SAE “B” 2-Bolt Mount - Pilot Ø 101.55
9. Drive Shaft
Order Code Description
KA SAE “B” 13-Tooth Spline, Flat Root-Side Fit
GA SAE “A” 11-Tooth Spline, Flat Root-Side Fit
10. Ports
Order Code Description
Low (Inlet) High (Outlet) Type
102 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 SAE
103 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 SAE
104 1-5/8-12 1-5/16-12 SAE
122 G1x18 mm G3/4x16 mm BSPP
[141] 146* [1”] 25 mm [3/4”] 19 mm [SAE] Metric Split Flange
[142] 147* [1-1/4”] 32 mm [1”] 25 mm [SAE] Metric Split Flange
150 20 mm 15 mm Euro 4-Bolt Split Flange
151 26 mm 18 mm Euro 4-Bolt Split Flange
861 1-1/2” 1-1/16” Special Beaded Hose Fitting/SAE
* Check availability for small displacements.
11. Valve Options
Order Code Description
N None
12. Specials
Order Code Description
Exxxx “E” + Special No.
- None
Example (Single Pump):  FP-12-A-1-B-270-R-05-KA-151-N-E
Example (Double Pump):  FP-12-A-2-B-270-160-R-05-KA-151-151-N-E
Example (Triple Pump):  FP-12-A-3-B-270-160-160-R-05-KA-151-151-151-N-E
Example (Quadruple Pump):  FP-12-A-4-B-270-160-160-160-R-05-KA-151-151-151-151-N-E
Concentric AB-FERRA F12 SERIES-2011-0610
Model Code for FT12A1/WP09A1 Ferra Series Interframe Pumps
FT 12 A 1 B 270 R 05 KA 151 N E
1 2 3 4 5 6.1 7 8 9 10.1 11 12